
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
9 

97 
29 
17 
84 
37 
99 
10 
53 
43 
86 
98 

222 
21 
18 

First Name 
Connor Adam 
Campbell Stewart 
Jaylyn Robotham 
Ryan Wood 
Peter Vodanovich 
Richard Peasey 
Justin Allen 
Brock Gilchrist 
Jaden Ransley 
Brayden Phillips 
James Wilkins 
Leo Bult 
Todd Foster 
Andrew Jackson 
Tayler Bryant 

Last Name 
ADA 
STE 
ROB 
WOO 
VOD 
PEA 
ALL 
GIL 
RAN 
PHI 
WIL 
BUL 
FOS 
JAC 
BRY 

Make 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 
Toyota 86 

Class 
Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Toyota 86 

Best Tm 
1:10.220 
1:10.332 
1:10.436 
1:10.453 
1:10.519 
1:10.582 
1:10.601 
1:10.709 
1:10.778 
1:10.915 
1:11.572 
1:11.749 
1:11.888 
1:12.488 
1:14.091 

Diff 

0.112 
0.216 
0.233 
0.299 
0.362 
0.381 
0.489 
0.558 
0.695 
1.352 
1.529 
1.668 
2.268 
3.871 

Best Speed 
134.321 
134.107 
133.909 
133.876 
133.751 
133.632 
133.596 
133.392 
133.262 
133.004 
131.783 
131.458 
131.204 
130.118 
127.303 

In Lap 
9 
7 

11 
3 
7 

16 
2 
6 
4 
7 

15 
11 
15 

4 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 
Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship  

Practise 2 

Practice started at 14:10:17 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

24/01/2020 14:05 


